Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College, Chikhli Dist. Buldana.
Department of Physics

SGB University Result Analysis
Examination Year: 2019-2020
Class - B. Sc. - I (Semester -I, II)

RESULT ANALYSIS

Semester

Students
Appeared

Students
Passed

Result
in %

M:F
tion

Distinc

SEM I

105

40

38 %

14:26 02

SEMII

88

88

100 %

19:48 23

PASSING PERCENTAGE

Male
Pass %

Female
Pass %

Total Students

Semester Result in %

SEM I 38% 21.56% 49.05 %

SEM 11 100 % 100 % 100 %

Result Analysis B. Sc.1[2019-2020]
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Passing Percentage: B. Sc.1[2019-2020]
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Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College, Chikhli Dist. Buldana.

Department of Physics

SGB University Result Analysis
Examination Year: 2019-2020
Class - B. Sc. - 1I (Semester -III, 1V)

RESULT ANALYSIS

Students | Students | Result M:F | Distinction | IClass II Class
Class Semester | Appeared | Passed in %

B. Sc. SEM III 69 48 70% | 18:30 8 25 15

Second SEM IV 73 73 100 % | 24:49 40 30 03
Year

PASSING PERCENTAGE

Total Students Male Female
Semester Result in % Pass % Pass %

SEM III 70 % 69.23 % 63.82 %

SEM1V 100 % 100 % 100 %

Result Analysis B. Sc. 11 [2019-2020]
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H B. Sc. Second Year SEMESTER III = B. Sc. Second Year SEMESTER IV




Passing Percentage: B. Sc. 11 [2019-2020]

100 % 100 % 100 %

70 % 69.23 %
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Total Students Result % Male Pass % Female Pass %

H B. Sc. Second Year SEMESTER III = B. Sc. Second Year SEMESTER IV




Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College, Chikhli Dist. Buldana.

Department of Physics
SGB University Result Analysis
Examination Year: 2019-2020

Class - B. Sc. - 1II (Semester -V, VI)

RESULT ANALYSIS

Semester

Students
Appeared

Students
Passed

Result
in %

M:F

Distinction

I Class

II Class

SEMV

43

32

7441

10:21

08

22

02

SEM VI

43

43

100

15:28

43

00

00

PASSING PERCENTAGE

Semester

Total Students

Result in %

Male
Pass %

Female
Pass %

SEMV

74.41 %

100 %

100 %

SEM VI

100 %

66.67 %

78.57 %

Result Analysis: B. Sc. 111 [2019-2020]
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Passing Percentage: B. Sc. 111 [2019-2020]
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